10 - ERGO Mezczyzni (bieg otwarty)

1 (AGDA) AZS AWFiS Gdansk
2 PG Smoki Pétnocy

3 (AGDA) AZS AWFiS Gdansk
4 (AGDA) AZS AWFiS Gdansk
5 GKW Drakkar

6 Niezrzeszony

KOZAKA Antoni (5990);
PEKALA Piotr
OLCZAK Marcin (6905);

CZUBAK tukasz (4710);

BIERNACKI Krzysztof
KRZOSTKA Stawomir

7 GKW Drakkar

8 Niezrzeszony

9 UKS Brdow
10 Akademia biegania
11 UKS Brdow
12 PG Smoki Pétnocy
13 AZS Gdansk

WYCINKA Jakub
SEAWINSKI Piotr
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
RUPINSKI Dariusz
RACINOWSKI Dariusz
FRYDA Mateusz
SZATKOWSKI Tomasz

1:24.9
1:27.2
1:29.0
1:30.3
1:32.8
1:33.2
1:35.6
1:38.0
1:45.0
1:51.0
2:26.4



